S4S-S6S  07/16  page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Downlighting

Black
Aluminum
Ordering guide example: S4S830K7AL
Family CRI CCT Lumens Finish Dimming UL listing
S4S	� SlimSurface
4" Square
8	 80
9	 90 1
27K	 2700K
30K	 3000K
35K	 3500K
40K	 4000K
7	 650 lm blank	 White
AL	 Aluminum
BK	 Black
blank	 Triac (120V) blank	 Wet location
W	 White
AL	 Aluminum
BK	 Black
Z10U	� 0-10V
(120V-277V)
8	 80 30K	 3000K 7	 650 lm blank	 White blank	 Triac (120V) -D	 Damp location
S6S	� SlimSurface
6" Square
8	 80
9	 90 1
27K	 2700K
30K	 3000K
35K	 3500K
40K	 4000K
10	 1000 lm blank	 White
AL	 Aluminum
BK	 Black
blank	 Triac (120V) blank	 Wet location
W	 White
AL	 Aluminum
BK	 Black
Z10U	� 0-10V
(120V-277V)
8	 80 30K	 3000K 10	 1000 lm blank	 White blank	 Triac (120V) -D	 Damp location
1. Configurations using 90 CRI are only available with 2700K CCT.
Electrical
specifications Dimming
Input
volts
Input
frequency
Input
current
Input
Power
THD
Factor
Power
Factor
Minimum
Operating Temp.
Slim 4" 630lm Triac 120V 50/60Hz 0.08A 9.5W <15% >0.9 -20°C
0-10V 120V 50/60Hz 0.08A 10.0W <20% >0.9 -20°C
277V 50/60Hz 0.04A 10.2W <20% >0.9 -20°C
Slim 6" 980lm Triac 120V 50/60Hz 0.13A 14.2W <15% >0.9 -20°C
0-10V 120V 50/60Hz 0.12A 14.5W <20% >0.9 -20°C
277V 50/60Hz 0.06A 14.7W <20% >0.9 -20°C
S4S-S6S  07/16  page 2 of 4
S4S & S6S  SlimSurface LED
4" and 6" square aperture surface mount downlight
Dimensions
4 3�8"
111 mm
3 1�2"
89 mm
5�8"
16 mm